
if you have a food allergy or intolerance
please speak to a member of staff before ordering



House Breakfast 
Two rashers turkey, scrambled eggs, spicy potato, mushrooms, salad and 
bread or toast. Coming with English breakfast tea or soft drink.

Arabic breakfast 
Two rashers turkey, Sunny side eggs, hummus/mutable, 3 vine leaves or 
falafel, salad and bread.  Coming with English breakfast tea or soft drink.

English breakfast 
Bacon rashers, two sunny side eggs, mushrooms, beans, tomato, spicy potato 
and bread or toast. Coming with English breakfast tea or soft drink.

Vegetarian breakfast 
Mushrooms, potato, moussaka, omelette with cheese/vegetables, salad, two 
falafel and bread or toast. Coming with English breakfast tea or soft drink.

Vegan breakfast 
Mushrooms, potato, moussaka, vegetables, salad, two falafels, 3 vine leaves 
and bread or toast. Coming with English breakfast tea or soft drink.

Omelette with Cheese Sandwich.
Omelette with Vegetables Sandwich. 
Bacon, Cheese and Salad Sandwich.
Vegetables and Feta Cheese Sandwich.
Cream Cheese and Smoked Salmon Bagel.
Grilled Mix Cheese Baguette. 
Tuna � Sweetcorn Sandwich

(All Day)

   £10.00

   £10.00

   £10.00

   £10.00

   £10.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£1.80

 Breakfast-Brunch

Sandwiches



- Large salad box (Custom salad)
Box Size ≈  185x125x60mm-  (Choose from Display)
Rice, Moussaka, Spicy Potato, Penne Rigate with Tomato Sauce, Greek Salad, 
Vine Leaves, Hummus, Mutabal, Olives, Couscous Salad and Bread. 

- Medium salad box (Custom salad)
Box Size ≈ 125x125x60mm - (Choose from Display)
Rice, Moussaka, Spicy Potato, Penne Rigate with Tomato Sauce, Greek Salad, 
Vine Leaves, Hummus, Mutabal, Olives, Couscous Salad and Bread.

- Small salad box
Box Size ≈ 80x125x60mm - One or Two Types of Salad.

• Chicken Wrap.
• Spicy Chicken Wrap.
• Falafel Wrap. 
• Halloumi Wrap.

   £9.00

   £7.00

   £5.00

Salad box

Wraps

*Custom your box from the salad display 
with some extra for the items below. 

*Extras with the Salad Box or with Wraps
-Extra ≈ 75g Chicken 
-Extra 2 Halloumi 
-Extra 2 Falafel 

   £2.00
   £1.80
£1.80

• Chicken Wrap.
• Spicy Chicken Wrap.
• Falafel Wrap. 
• Halloumi Wrap.

   £7.00
   £7.00
   £6.00
   £6.00



-Vine Leaves x 7
Vine (grapes) leaves stuffed with a mixture of: rice, parsley, 
onion, mint, tomato, pomegranate sauce, olive oil.

-Humus
Chickpeas are blended with tahini sauce (tahini sauce is a paste 
made from ground sesame seeds). Olive oil parsley and sumac.

-Mutbal
Grilled aubergine, tahini sauce (sesame), olive oil, lemon sauce, 
pomegranate.

-Greek salad
Tomato, cucumber, green pepper, onion, feta cheese, black olives, 
oregano, extra virgin olive oil.

-Caesar Salad
 Iceberg lettuce, chicken, toasted croutons, parmesan cheese and 
Caesar sauce.

-Fattoush
Tomato, cucumber, lettuce, green pepper, fresh mint, olive oil, 
pomegranate sauce and toasted bread.

-Couscous Salad
Couscous, cucumber,red pepper, onions, black olives, chickpeas, 
tomato and olive oil

   £5.50

   £5.50

   £5.50

   £5.50

  £5.50

  £5.00

  £5.00

Cold Salad



- Moussaka

Aubergine, tomato, garlic, onion, red pepper, green pepper and 

parsley.

- Spicy potato

Fried potato, garlic, coriander, red pepper, green pepper and 

lemon sauce.

- 6 X Falafel 

Made from ground chickpeas, coriander, parsley, onion and 

garlic. 

- 3 X fried kibbeh

Fresh lamb mincemeat, bulgur, middle eastern spices and pine 

nuts.

- 4 X Cheese borak

Dill, feta cheese, serranos, egg, parsley, chives, egg roll 

wrappers and black olives.

- Extra French Fries 

- Extra 2 Tortilla Bread

   £5.50

   £5.50

   £5.50

   £5.50

   £5.50

Hot Salad

   £3.00
   £1.00

if you have a food allergy or intolerance
please speak to a member of staff before ordering



Still Water Glass Bottle 

Sparkling Water Glass Bottle

Cola Diet, Coca-Cola, Pepsi, Lemonade, Sprite, Fanta, 
Dr Pepper, 7up, San Pellegrino  

Juice

Beer no alcohol

Milkshake

Kombucha - Unpasteurised. Unfiltered. 100% Natural. 
Raw

  £1.75

   £1.75

£1.75
   

   £2.80
   £2.80
 £4.80

   £2.90

 

soft drinks

Normal Tea,

Earl Grey Tea

English Breakfa st Tea Great Rift

Green Tea, Lemon ��Ginger

Peppermint

Red Berry

Camomile

Tea and Herbs

   £1.95
   £1.95
   £1.95
   £1.95
   £1.95
   £1.95
   £1.95



Smoothies

Real Vegetable Smoothies 

Pineapple Surprise
Pineapple, Mango, Pear
Strawberry Delight
Strawberry, Banana, Peach
Blueberry Bliss
Blueberry, Mango, Papaya, Raspberry
Raspberry Dream
Raspberry, Mango, Grape, Papaya
CRANBERRY SQUEEZE
Cranberry, Grape, Mandarin, Pineapple
Strawberry Refresfer
Strawberry, Cherry, Grape

Real Vegetable Smoothies
Strawberry, Cherry, Grape
freshly Made to Order
SPINACH SUPER-FUEL
Spinach, kale, Pineapple
CARROT COOLER V
Carrot, Mango, Parsnip, Apple, Banana
COCONUT SHY
Sweet Potato, Peach, Coconut
KALE ALMIGHTY
Cucumber, Kale, Apple

   £5.00

Real Fruit Smoothies    £5.00

Freshly Made to Order -  No added Sugar,
Flavourings, Colour or Preservations! 



Coffee

  £1.75

   £1.75

£1.75
   

   £2.80
   £2.80
 £4.80

   £2.90

 

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Single Espresso Macchiato
Double Espresso Macchiato

Black Americano 
White Americano
Latte
Flat White
Cortado
Mocha
Cappuccino

   £1.95
   £2.90
   £2.50
 £3.20

  
   £1.95
   £2.45
 £3.80

-
-

   £3.90
   £3.90

-
-

   £3.40
      £3.40
   £3.60
   £3.75
   £3.75

Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte (Normal, Vanilla)

   £4.00
   £4.50

Iced Black Coffee 
Iced Latte 
Iced Chocolate

   £3.50
£4.00

   £4.00

Other Hot

Cold Coffee � Chocolate

Extras and Customisations

Extra Shot
Blend Decaf
Customised Milk: Soya Milk, Oat, Coconut, Almond
Extra Syrup: Caramel, Caramel Sugar Free, Cinnamon, 
English Toffee, Hazelnut, Hazelnut Sugar Free, Salted 
Caramel, Strawberry, Vanilla, Vanilla Sugar Free  OR  
Marshmallow

   £1.50
£same price

£0.45
   £0.45

Small Large

*BIO –ORGANIC 100% ARABICA COFFEE. 
Caffe BIO organic coffee is grown without the use of chemical 

fertilizers or pesticides, bringing out all of its ambrosial sweetness.



   £1.40

   £1.80

£5.80

£1.80

 

   £3.10

Desserts ,Pastries � Snacks

• Gluten Free Italian Cannoli
Lemon, Cappuccino, White Chocolate, Hazelnut, Salted 
Caramel or  Pistachi.          

• Italian Aragostine
Lemon, Hazelnut Chocolate Or Pistachio

• Wafers
Cocoa, Nocciola Or Latte. 

• La Boulangerie Croissant
 All Butter, Chocolate Or Almond. 

• Om Ali
Pastry is divided into pieces and blended with pistachios, 
coconut flakes, raisins and plenty of sugar � milk.

More desserts, pastries ��snacks should be displayed, like: 
Salted caramel brownie, Red Velvet Cake,Victoria cake,
Carrot Cake, Crisps, Snickers,

if you have a food allergy or intolerance
please speak to a member of staff before ordering



Please
SCAN HERE

and leave a review
thanks


