

if you have a food allergy or intolerance please speak to a member of staff before ordering



£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

House Breakfast

Two rashers turkey, scrambled eggs, spicy potato, mushrooms, salad and bread or toast. Coming with English break,fast tea or soft drink.

Arabic breakfast

Two rashers turkey, Sunny side eggs, hummus/mutable, 3 vine leaves or falafel, salad and bread. Coming with English breakfast tea or soft drink.

English breakfast

Bacon rashers, two sunny side eggs, mushrooms, beans, tomato, spicy potato and bread or toast. Coming with English breakfast tea or soft drink.

Vegetarian breakfast

Mushrooms, potato, moussaka, omelette with cheese/vegetables, salad, two falafel and bread or toast. Coming with English breakfast tea or soft drink.

Vegan breakfast

Mushrooms, potato, moussaka, vegetables, salad, two falafels, 3 vine leaves and bread or toast. Coming with English breakfast tea or soft drink.

Sandwiches

Omelette with Cheese Sandwich.	£4.50
Omelette with Vegetables Sandwich.	£4.50
Bacon, Cheese and Salad Sandwich.	£4.50
Vegetables and Feta Cheese Sandwich.	£4.50
Cream Cheese and Smoked Salmon Bagel.	£4.50
Grilled Mix Cheese Baguette.	£4.50
Tuna & Sweetcorn Sandwich	£1.80



*Custom your box from the salad display with some extra for the items below.



£5.00

Large salad box (Custom salad)
 Box Size ≈ 185x125x60mm- (Choose from Display)
 Rice, Moussaka, Spicy Potato, Penne Rigate with Tomato Sauce, Greek Salad,
 Vine Leaves, Hummus, Mutabal, Olives, Couscous Salad and Bread.

− Medium salad box (Custom salad) Box Size ≈ 125x125x60mm - (Choose from Display)
 Rice, Moussaka, Spicy Potato, Penne Rigate with Tomato Sauce, Greek Salad,
 Vine Leaves, Hummus, Mutabal, Olives, Couscous Salad and Bread.

- Small salad box Box Size ≈ 80x125x60mm - One or Two Types of Salad.

•	Wraps	•
• Chicken Wrap. • Spicy Chicken Wrap		£7.00 £7.00
 Falafel Wrap. Halloumi Wrap. 		£6.00 £6.00

*Extras with the Salad Box or with Wraps -Extra ≈ 75g Chicken £2.00 -Extra 2 Halloumi £1.80 -Extra 2 Falafel £1.80

-Vine Leaves x 7 £5.50 Vine (grapes) leaves stuffed with a mixture of: rice, parsley, onion, mint, tomato, pomegranate sauce, olive oil. £5.50 -Humus Chickpeas are blended with tahini sauce (tahini sauce is a paste made from ground sesame seeds). Olive oil parsley and sumac. £5.50 -Mutbal Grilled aubergine, tahini sauce (sesame), olive oil, lemon sauce, pomegranate. £5.50 -Greek salad Tomato, cucumber, green pepper, onion, feta cheese, black olives, oregano, extra virgin olive oil. £5.50 -Caesar Salad Iceberg lettuce, chicken, toasted croutons, parmesan cheese and Caesar sauce. -Fattoush £5.00

Cold Salad

Tomato, cucumber, lettuce, green pepper, fresh mint, olive oil, pomegranate sauce and toasted bread.

-Couseous Salad Couseous, cucumber, red pepper, onions, black olives, chickpeas, tomato and olive oil

Hot Salad

Moussaka £5.50
Aubergine, tomato, garlic, onion, red pepper, green pepper and parsley.
Spicy potato £5.50
Fried potato, garlic, coriander, red pepper, green pepper and lemon sauce.
6 X Falafel £5.50

Made from ground chickpeas, coriander, parsley, onion and garlic.

– *3 X fried kibbeh* £5.50 Fresh lamb mincemeat, bulgur, middle eastern spices and pine nuts.

- 4 X Cheese borak £5.50 Dill, feta cheese, serranos, egg, parsley, chives, egg roll wrappers and black olives.

- Extra French Fries	£3.00
– Extra 2 Tortilla Bread	£1.00

if you have a food allergy or intolerance please speak to a member of staff before ordering



Normal Tea,	£1.95
Earl Grey Tea	£1.95
English Breakfa st Tea Great Rift	£1.95
Green Tea, Lemon & Ginger	£1.95
Peppermint	£1.95
Red Berry	£1.95
Camomile	£1.95



Still Water Glass Bottle	£1.75
Sparkling Water Glass Bottle	£1.75
Cola Diet, Coca-Cola, Pepsi, Lemonade, Sprite, Fanta, Dr Pepper, 7up, San Pellegrino	£1.75
Juice	£2.80
Beer no alcohol	£2.80
Milkshake	£4.80
Kombucha – Unpasteurised. Unfiltered. 100% Natural. Raw	£2.90

Smoothies

Freshly Made to Order – No added Sugar, Flavourings, Colour or Preservations!

Real Fruit Smoothies £5.00

Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, Mango, Pear Strawberry Delight Strawberry, Banana, Peach Blueberry, Banana, Peach Blueberry, Bango, Papaya, Raspberry Raspberry, Mango, Papaya, Raspberry Raspberry, Mango, Grape, Papaya CRANBERRY SQUEEZE Cranberry, Grape, Mandarin, Pineapple Strawberry Refresfer Strawberry, Cherry, Grape

Real Vegetable Smoothies £5.00

Real Vegetable Smoothies Strawberry, Cherry, Grape freshly Made to Order SPINACH SUPER-FUEL Spinach, kale, Pineapple CARROT COOLER V Carrot, Mango, Parsnip, Apple, Banana COCONUT SHY Sweet Potato, Peach, Coconut KALE ALMIGHTY Cucumber, Kale, Apple

Coffee

*BIO -ORGANIC 100% ARABICA COFFEE.

Caffe BIO organic coffee is grown without the use of chemical fertilizers or pesticides, bringing out all of its ambrosial sweetness.

Single Espresso	£1.95
Double Espresso	£2.90
Single Espresso Macchiato	£2.50
Double Espresso Macchiato	£3.20
Small	Large
Black Americano	£1.95
White Americano	£2.45
Latte £3.40	£3.80
Flat White £3.40	-
Cortado £3.60	-
Moeĥa £3.75	£3.90
Cappuceino £3.75	£3.90
Other Hot	
Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Chai Latte (Normal, Vanilla)	£4.50
Cold Coffee & Chocolate	
Iced Black Coffee	£3.50
Iced Latte	£4.00
Iced Chocolate	£4.00
Extras and Customisations	

Extras and Customisations

Extra Shot Blend Decaf Customised Milk: Soya Milk, Oat, Coconut, Almond Extra Syrup: Caramel, Caramel Sugar Free, Cinnamon, English Toffee, Hazelnut, Hazelnut Sugar Free, Salted Caramel, Strawberry, Vanilla, Vanilla Sugar Free OR Marshmallow

£1.50 £same price £0.45 £0.45 Desserts,Pastries & Snacks

• Gluten Free Italian Cannoli Lemon, Cappuccino, White Chocolate, Hazelnut, Salted Caramel or Pistachi.	£1.80
• Italian Aragostine Lemon, Hazelnut Chocolate Or Pistachio	£3.10
• Wafers Cocoa, Nocciola Or Latte.	£1.40
• La Boulangerie Croissant All Butter, Chocolate Or Almond.	£1.80
• <i>Om Ali</i> Pastry is divided into pieces and blended with pistachios, coconut flakes, raisins and plenty of sugar & milk.	£5.80

More desserts, pastries & snacks should be displayed, like: Salted caramel brownie, Red Velvet Cake, Victoria cake, Carrot Cake, Crisps, Snickers,

if you have a food allergy or intolerance please speak to a member of staff before ordering



Please SCAN HERE and leave a review thanks

 $\star \star$

